
Pos 

 

GP 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

GP 600 - LIGHT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Não classificado (50% = 6 Voltas) 

 

GP 600 - MASTER 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

36 
25 
20 
187 
193 

52 
15 
23 
35 
47 
70 
66 
557 
34 

79 
57 

17 
380 
77 

Nome 

Kaka Fumaca 
Pedro Valiente 
Regis 
Pardini 
Charles Bombeiro 

Everton Lempke 
Nick Antunes 
Charles Edward 23 
Wilson Chefinho 
Diego Salvador 
Fernando Amorim 
Edgardo Regis 
Leu Martins 
Vaguiner Trindade 

Diego Haddad 
William Maik 

Ayres Filho 
Junio Bereta 
Marcos Kawasaki 

Melhor Tempo 

1:28.751 
1:29.682 
1:31.038 
1:32.648 
1:32.365 

1:33.551 
1:33.797 
1:33.164 
1:34.760 
1:34.450 
1:34.680 
1:35.239 
1:36.326 
1:36.922 

1:32.629 
1:39.806 

1:33.475 
1:34.107 
1:36.334 

na volta. 

12 
3 
5 
9 
3 

3 
4 
11 
3 
3 
3 
10 
12 
7 

3 
1 

8 
8 
2 

Diff 

1.344 
23.206 
39.813 
45.884 

2.889 
3.090 
14.620 
14.893 
19.403 
25.669 
37.091 
1 Volta 

8 Voltas 
8 Voltas 

13.004 
39.506 

Espaço 

1.344 
21.862 
16.607 
6.071 

2.889 
0.201 
11.530 
0.273 
4.510 
6.266 
11.422 
1 Volta 

7 Voltas 
13:07.780 

13.004 
26.502 

Voltas 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

4 
4 

12 
12 
12 

 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

1.344 

velocidade Media  

127,352 

Tempo Melhor volta 

1:28.751 

Melhor Veloc. 

129,801 

Melhor Volta por.. 

36 - Kaka Fumaca 
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Pos 

4 
No. 

99 
Nome 

Sergio Cabeleira 
Melhor Tempo 

1:36.899 
na volta. 

4 
Diff 

41.261 
Espaço 

1.755 
Voltas 

12 

 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

1.344 

velocidade Media  

127,352 

Tempo Melhor volta 

1:28.751 

Melhor Veloc. 

129,801 

Melhor Volta por.. 

36 - Kaka Fumaca 
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